TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: 230/IC/TC/HO/2019

DATE

: 06-DEC-2019

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED

36 ROBINSON ROAD

#16-01 CITY HOUSE

S(068877)

TEL: 65073848

FAX :

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

OWNER'S NAME : MOHAMED KASSIM TAJUDEEN (ENH2-1014127)

ADDRESS

BLK 270 TOH GUAN RD

#11-101

S(600270)

TELEPHONE NO : 98578719/93862774

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : MS FIRST CAPITAL 3RD PARTY DIR

VEHICLE NO : SMH8432M

MODEL CODE

: FRLARDWJ11USA--A-B

MODEL/YEAR

: NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 MY2018

ENGINE NO

: HRA2693341A

MILEAGE

CHASSIS NO : SJNFEAJ11U2393827

: 1 KM

DATE IN

: 06/12/2019

LIABILITY

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

0.00

ESTIMATE BY

: HO YUE MENG

ACCIDENT DATE : 30/11/2019

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

# ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMH8432M

		NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
		PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL @\$120.00/PANEL X 2 PANEL		
2	SEALI	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA @\$100.00/PANEL X 2 PANEL	200.00	
3	WAPI	ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER	103.00	
4	ZZ/001	REMOVE/INSTALL LH FRONT DOOR, LH REAR DOOR AND AFFECTED PORTION.REPAIR LH SIDE BODY PANEL	1170.00	
5	ZZ/002	RESPRAY PAINT LH FRONT DOOR, LH REAR DOOR AND LH SIDE BODY PANEL	1000.00	
6		TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR AND LH REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOORS AND CHECK DOOR CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM		
7 :		REMOVE/INSTALL LH REAR TYRE AND SPORTS RIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	20.00	
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2893.00	

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMH8432M

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

				DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES					
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT	REMARKS			
	ABSORBER-SHOCK, REAR LH	E6210-HV02A			172.20	*******			
2	HUB-REAR WHEEL, LH	43202-4EA0A			365.40				
3	LH REAR SPORTS RIM	DOCOO-HVO1A			1231.90				
4	CLIP-LH REAR OVER FENDER @\$2.70EACH X3PCS	76847-JG00A	8.10						
5	CLIP-LH REAR OVER FENDER @\$2.70EACH X3PCS	76847-4EA0A	8.10						
6	OVER FENDER-REAR, LH	93829-4EA0A	540.50						
7	LH REAR DOOR LOWER PVC MOULDING	82871-4EA0A	280.40						
8	REGULATOR ASSY-REAR DOOR WINDOW, LH	82701-HV00A	455.90						
9	LH REAR DOOR UPPER HINGE ASSY	82401-4EA0A	58.90						
10	LH REAR DOOR LOWER HINGE ASSY	82420-4EA0A	58.90						
11	TAPE-REAR DOOR OUTSIDE, LH	82813-4EA0A	32.40						
12	TAPE-REAR DOOR OUTSIDE,LH	82819-4EA0A	32.40						
13	DOOR-REAR LH	H2101-HV0MB	1166.20						
14	LH FRONT DOOR LOWER PVC MOULDING	80871-4EA0A	342.60						
15	LOCK & REMOTE CONTROL ASSY-FRONT DOOR, LH	80501-HV00A	172.30						
16 1	NSTRIP ASSY-FRONT DOOR, LH	80831-HV00A	139.20						
17 7	TAPE-FRONT DOOR OUTSIDE, LH	80813-4EA0A	32.40						
18 [	OOR-FRONT LH	H0101-HV0MB	1166.20						
	UB TOTAL ESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT0	0%)		0.00	1769.50 0.00				
G	RAND TOTAL		3595.60	0.00	1769.50				
0	VERALL TOTAL		5365.10						

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

## SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SMH8432M

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

2893.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

5365.10

GRAND TOTAL

8258.10 \*

\* All charges do2 not include GST.

## SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

SURVEYED DATE :

: : EXCESS CLAUSE 0.00 LIABILITY 0.00

REMARKS

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/12/2019 11:29
Date Of Accident	30/11/2019 01:00
Exact Location Of Accident	NEAR X-JUNCTION OF TOH GUAN RD EAST & TOH GUAN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH8432M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED KASSIM TAJUDEEN
NRIC No	S2728166D
Email Address	TAJUDEEN17@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93862774
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93862774
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SYLPHY-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	NEL 1988
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900020671
Cover Note Number	

## Driver

Name of Driver T MOHAMMED ASHIQ

 NRIC No
 \$9873067B

 Date Of Birth
 30/03/1998

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/10/2017

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98578719

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address TAJUDEEN17@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 270, TOH GUAN ROAD

#11-101

Postcode

600270

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

CHILDREN

OHILDINLIN

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

, 3

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

**CLEAR** 

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### **Circumstances of Accident**

I AM THE DRIVER T MOHAMMED ASHIA EXITED AT TOH GUAN ROAD EXIT FROM PIE AND WENT STRIAGHT TO TOH GUAN ROAD EAST. I MADE A U-TURN AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION AT THE ONE AT TOH GUAN ROAD INFRONT OF IMM CHOPPING MALL. AFTER I COMPLETED MY U-TRUN, MY VEHICLE ENTERED THE SECOND LANE. VEHICLE B EXITING FROM THE SLIP ROAD HIT THE LEFT REAR OF MY CAR.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA4120K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

TAXI

Vehicle Category

TAN KIM BOON

Name of Driver

S0068013C

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

93503316

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

TO AutoClinic Pte Ltd 1 SUCTH LOW YANG ROAD SINGAPORE #28090 TEL: 6282 2212

PAX: 6262 3692

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### **DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT**

DESCRIBE CIRCUIVISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Fam the diver T. Mohammed Ashing exited at Joh Good Gian Road exit
from PIE and went straight to Toh adan Road East. I made a a-turn
at the traffic junction at the one of the auon Road infant of IMM dryplog now.
After I completed my atturn my Vehle entered the second lane tett Vehich
B exiting from the slip road hit the left rear of my car.
The second secon

## DECLARATION

Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628080

TEL: 6262 2212 FAX: 6262 3692

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Estativide Stretches - Primer WE

		A t	8							В						
1y remarks	7.1.57776137613	, µ10000		<b>15</b>			of drivers		5	J	14My re	marks				
	Afternatively		moke :	oleseise.	0.10.00	Of the st	III			1		Ĭ				_
							11		1		1-1-	1 _				
		++		$\vdash$	-		╂┈┼╴	++								
Visible damage to vehicle A	<b> </b>    -	<b></b>			<u></u>	<b></b>	4-4-	44				11/	/isible dan	nage to	vehicle	∌ B
		][										1		<u> </u>		
		11		$\Box$			1	+			+	- 6		]		
	$\parallel - \parallel - \parallel - \parallel$	+		-		<u>                                     </u>		╬					K F	7		
		4		<u>                                     </u>		ļļ			[[				1	Tì '		7
an arrow (→)	s, their	Position	ac the	une or	impact ·	4. the ro	aa signs	5. nam	es of the	streets	or roads		or inicial im an arrow(•	•	LE P	
Indicate the point of initial impact with	Please	indicat	13 SI	ketch o	f accide	ent whe	n impact direction o	occurre of vehicl	ed 13 es A and 8 es of the s	3 with	arrows -		Indicate th of initial im			
ass of licence 3		ii	_	bo	xes m	arked	with a	cross			Class of I	icence _				
RIC / Passport no. S987306	67B	m	<del></del>				numbe		—— ``		NRIC / P	assport (	no.			
apital letters)	a 15 4 4 1 4 4	16 17					ht-of-way stop sign		10	ليسية	Name (capital l	etters)		-	(t	-
T. MOHAMMED ASHI		15					posite traf at road ju		1:	ليبينا		arwell II	SIII NIGOTEU	⊃ ໆກດ∧ຜູ	,	
<b>Driver</b> (See driving licence) (if different from insured A above	re)	14	L		(M)	reversi			1	4	9 Drive	r (See d	driving licent om Insured	ce) B abous	)	
olicy No. (if available)		13	Policy No. (if								. (if ava	ilable)				
No Yes		12	No No								Doncy	Yes	e to vel	ncie B?		
oes the policy cover damage to ve	ehicle A?	10			-	changing	1.11			0						
Insurance company		9			the sar	me direct	ion but dif			- Constant			onipany			-
lake, type Nissan Qushqui	1.2 Turbo	8					er vehicle o d in the sa			1	7 Vehice Make, ty					
Vehicle		7					or similar	•	·	ļ			ا ح د ار			
4P 93862774		5	9 357													
NRIC / Passport no <u>\$272&amp;1</u> Fel no. (from 9am till 5pm)		1 4	r.		tr	om a mir			4		N)		no. <u>Soo</u>			
Address Toh Goan Road B		3			ng a pai	rking spa	ce (at the		≘) 3	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Address	BIK 2	10,550	158	Centr	4
T1	2) (	1			g a park		at the roa	,	or 2	1 1	(capital					_
Name M.K. TAJUDEEN (capital letters)		A		_						В	Name_		FIM	B00	7	
6 Insured / policyholder (see i	insurance cert.)			s of the	cross ( ces apj	X) iu e Hicable	ach of t	he rele g vehic	evant Je	_	6 Insu	HICL red /po	EB)	(see ins	urance	cert
Registration No. SMH (VEHICLE A)	8432M	I J		[5	12 CI	RCUM	ISTAN	CES		T	Regi	stratio	on No. S	HA	/u > /	
No Yes *	yes *						jer in ve	nicle A or	venicie	в)						
4 Material damage To vehicles other than vehicles A	A and B   To of	niects of	her than	vehicle	uatamana C	[5]	Witness'	name, a	ddress ar	nd tel i	no. (to be		ed if he/she	and the second		
30/11/2019/010	CAO	>> (	الما الما ر	(01) 0	10	n clua	7 1-1	D town	10	The	1302	No /	Yes		*	
20/11/2-10/01	e 2 Exact				Here a	0 -	0	- er	e Fas	1 111	20	[5	Injuries	even if	sught	

INDIVIDE To be completed a	JAL STATE	MENT (1 4 hours to you	<sup>3</sup> art II) rinsurer or Idac or ap	poli	ited workshop (Uso a s	separate s	heet of	Daber W	there nec	casaiy)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Insured		ore than one, sta			fimali: taj udeen 17@ yahoo com sg If commercial vehicle, state permissible carrying capacity										
Of which vehicle are you the owner?	3 Is driver the owner? Yes No If no, state the vehicle number and name of insurer of driver's own vehicle (where applicable)														
□ A	4 Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Private use														
□ в	5 Is the vehicle still in use? Yes No If no, state where it is at present Tel no.  6 Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? NO  If no, state action to be taken Claim the porty														
	7 Date of birth	Occupation (if more than o	in the sile of the	Yea exp	rs of driving erience				of	Was driver an employee of the insured's company?					
Driver or person in charge of vehicle at the time of accident	30/03/1998	Outdoor		20	oct 2017	Yes	1	10	Yes		No				
(including insured)	8 Give details of any pre-existing impairment of sight or hearing and of any other disability														
	9 Full details of all driving convictions including pending prosecutions in the last 36 months														
	Date		Of	fence	)				Per	nalty	9,10-,111				
			·		Valia (II de viere de v										
	10 Name(s), address approximate age(		Injuries sustained		If vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle	Wer		oelts bei	ts being Was Injured c to hospital by ambulance?			eyed			
Injured persons						Yes		No			_				
						Yes		No	Ye	es	No				
Damage to property & vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	11 Name(s) and add owner(s)	ress(es) of	Vehicle registration no or details of property	). Nature of damage					Insurer's name and address (if known)						
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •												
	1	12 Was the accident reported to the Police? Yes No No If yes, please state which Police station Torong Neigh bourhood Police Centre													
Police action	13 Was notice of inte If yes, against wh		n given? Yes		No			·							
	14 Weather condition	14 Weather conditions Clear Raining							al use						
	15 Road surface  16 Speed of vehicles														
ccident	17 What warnings were given by driver or other party?														
etails	_	18 Were street lights illuminated? Yes No													
		19 What lights were displayed on your vehicle/the other vehicle(s)?  20 If your vehicle is commercial, state weight of load carried at time of accident													
	21 State how accident	21 State how accident happened, width of roads, speed limits, etc (use separate sheet of paper where necessary)													
		****			5.00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100										
eclaration	I/We declare the foreg	going particulars	are true in every respec	et-	ar			c1	,						
	Policyholder's signa Driver's signature (i		the nolicyholder)	<u>о</u>	Sa	D	ate _	5/12	1201	9					
	o signature (I		ene poncynoraer)	1	-/		are -		-						



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## RIDE SHARE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Mohamed Kassim Tajudeen : 22 Feb 2019 To 21 Feb 2020

Engine No.

: SJNFEAJ11U2393827

Chassis No.

: HRA2693341A

Vehicle No.

: SMH8432M

Policy No. **Issued Date**  : 1900020671

**Endorsement No.** 

: 21 Feb 2019

### ABOUT THE COVER

**Driver Restriction** 

Make/Model

: NISSAN Qashqai 1.2 DIG-Turbo

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,197.00 CC

Sum Insured: Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder

: NA

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

When the Vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such authorised driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of

Off Peak Car: No

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired. This Policy does not cover 1) use for driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;

2) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle; and 3) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

#### **EXCESS**

Section 1
Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$2000

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Mohamed Kassim Tajudeen - \$1800 (Own Damage) \$2000 (Property Damage)

### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg

or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

### **IMPORTANT NOTES**

If the vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of passengers for hire or reward. Should you decide to include any other driver, please contact us. (Company reserves the right to accept/reject the inclusion of any Named Drivers)

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is Issued In accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Melaysia).

0500610552

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD - WYL 911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

Ę

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts.